
Date Workshop # Time Title Audience Location

Tuesday, October 6, 2020 146560 3:30pm - 5:30pm Aware Teacher Training Teachers Online

Friday, October 9, 2020 146585 4:00pm - 5:00pm AWAREhouse Lab Open Audience Online

Wednesday, October 21, 2020 166284 4:00pm - 5:00pm How to Create a Test in Aware (1 of 3) Teachers, Administrators, CTCs, and C&I Specialists Online

Thursday, October 22, 2020 166287 4:00pm - 5:00pm How to Create a Test in Aware (1 of 3) Teachers, Administrators, CTCs, and C&I Specialists Online

Monday, October 26, 2020 146538 1:00pm - 5:00pm 2020 STAAR General Training Principals, SpEd Admin., LPAC Admin, CTCs Online

Tuesday, October 27, 2020 165491 1:00pm - 5:00pm 2021 STAAR General Training Principals, SpEd Admin., LPAC Admin, CTCs Online

Wednesday, October 28, 2020 165492 1:00pm - 5:00pm 2022 STAAR General Training Principals, SpEd Admin., LPAC Admin, CTCs Online

Thursday, October 29, 2020 166291 4:00pm - 5:00pm How to Create a Test in Aware (2 of 3) Teachers, Administrators, CTCs, and C&I Specialists Online

Thursday, November 5, 2020 168584 1:00pm - 5:00pm 2020 STAAR General Make-Up Training Principals, SpEd Admin., LPAC Admin, CTCs Online

Thursday, November 5, 2020 166331 4:00pm - 5:00pm How to Create a Test in Aware (2 of 3) Teachers, Administrators, CTCs, and C&I Specialists Online

Tuesday, November 10, 2020 146588 4:00pm - 5:00pm AWAREhouse Lab Open Audience Online

Wednesday, November 11, 2020 166302 4:00pm - 5:00pm How to Create a Test in Aware (3 of 3) Teachers, Administrators, CTCs, and C&I Specialists Online

Thursday, November 12, 2020 146559 3:00pm - 5:00pm Dec. STAAR EOC Training High School & Alternative CTCs Online

Tuesday, November 17, 2020 166304 4:00pm - 5:00pm How to Create a Test in Aware (3 of 3) Teachers, Administrators, CTCs, and C&I Specialists Online

Monday, November 30, 2020 166164 2:00pm - 5:00pm District Benchmark Training Campus Benchmark/CPA Contacts, CTCs, and TSTs Online

Tuesday, December 1, 2020 170329 3:00pm - 5:00pm Dec. EOC Scanning Layout Updates High School & Alternative CTCs Online

Wednesday, December 2, 2020 166168 2:00pm - 5:00pm District Benchmark Training Campus Benchmark/CPA Contacts, CTCs, and TSTs Online

Thursday, December 3, 2020 146600 4:00pm - 5:00pm AWAREhouse Lab Open Audience Online

Tuesday, December 15, 2020 168275 2:00pm - 5:00pm District Benchmark Training Campus Benchmark/CPA Contacts, CTCs, and TSTs Online

Thursday, December 17, 2020 170726 3:00pm - 4:00pm Test Hound Training - MS Middle School Online

Thursday, December 17, 2020 170730 4:00pm - 5:00pm Test Hound Training - Elementary Elementary Online

Monday, January 11, 2021 146547 3:00pm - 6:00pm TELPAS/TELPAS Alt Holistic Training TELPAS/TELPAS CTCs All Levels Online

Tuesday, January 12, 2021 146578 3:00pm - 5:30pm AWARE Training for NEW Teachers & Admins NEW Teachers & NEW Admins Online

Friday, January 22, 2021 174539 2:00pm - 3:00pm New Pre-Assessment Activity HS TSIA Primary Site Managers Online

Tuesday, February 9, 2021 146548 3:00pm - 5:30pm TELPAS Online Testing Training TELPAS Testing Coordinators All Levels Online

Thursday, February 11, 2021 176896 2:00pm - 3:00pm AP Spring 2021 Workshop AP Exam Coordinators Online

Tuesday, February 16, 2021 146571 3:00pm - 5:30pm STAAR Alt 2 CTC Training STAAR Alt 2 CTC All Levels Online

Tuesday, March 2, 2021 146580 3:00pm - 4:00pm TestHound Training Campus Testing Coordinators - All Levels Online

Wednesday, March 3, 2021 146581 3:00pm - 4:00pm TestHound Training Campus Testing Coordinators - All Levels Online

Monday, March 8, 2021 146550 3:00pm - 5:00pm April STAAR 4/7 & 5/8 Elementary and Middle School Testing Coordinators Online

Wednesday, March 10, 2021 181691 10:00am - 11:00am Understanding STAAR Testing Schedule Principals, STAAR and TELPAS CTCs (All levels) Online

Thursday, March 11, 2021 146572 3:00pm - 5:30pm April STAAR EOC HS & Alt CTCs Online

Monday, March 29, 2021 181517 3:30pm - 5:00pm STAAR MAY EOC CTC Training High School and Alternative Campuses Online

Tuesday, April 20, 2021 146553 3:00pm - 5:30pm May STAAR 3-8 Elementary, Middle and Alternative School CTCs Online

Wednesday, April 21, 2021 146603 3:00pm - 5:30pm AP Coordinators Meeting #3 AP Coordinators MS & HS Online

Wednesday, June 2, 2021 146567 3:00pm - 5:30pm June EOC Retest High Schools and Alt. CTCs Online

Thursday, June 3, 2021 146566 3:00pm - 5:30pm June 5&8 Retest Elementary, Middle and Alternative School CTCs Online

2020-2021 Assessment Training Dates 


